
Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 11 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 9

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 9 4 10 4 10 2 2 4 12 2 6 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 10

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 3 0 2 0 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 2

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 4 8 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 10 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 10 2 2 2 5 0 0

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 9

Lazzarin Marco (01/196) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 54 105 1,94

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 38 84 2,21

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 49 78 1,59

Santinello Martijn 01/123 44 71 1,61

Vettore Cesare 01/108 30 56 1,87

Lazzarin Marco 01/196 9 18 2,00

Chevy Pub Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 2 6 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 7

Lottig John (01/1543) 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 12 4 7 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 9 1 0 4 6 3 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 10 1 3 4 11 4 10 4 4

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 2 6 3 5 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 4 3 7 0 0 3 5 4 4

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 2 6 4 6 2 2 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 8 1 0 4 3

Tonello Riccardo (01/1456) 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 46 118 2,57

Lottig John 01/1543 48 105 2,19

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 47 104 2,21

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 41 78 1,90

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 36 60 1,67

Tonello Riccardo 01/1456 6 7 1,17

DC Dart Bloxxx

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bevilacqua Mauro (01/1212) 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 2 2 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 3 6 4 2 4 3

Basso Luca (01/1158) 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 5 4 8 3 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 1 2 3 5 4 7

Ziliotto Sandro (01/604) 4 7 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 4 3 7 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 6 4 3 0 0

Geremia Federico (01/1156) 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Tavella Simone (01/1181) 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 4

Morando Francesco (01/1157) 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

De Grandis Anna Maria (01/404) 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Riosa Cristina (01/605) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Mauro 01/1212 47 81 1,72

Basso Luca 01/1158 39 61 1,56

Ziliotto Sandro 01/604 31 56 1,81

Geremia Federico 01/1156 31 54 1,74

Tavella Simone 01/1181 23 38 1,65

Morando Francesco 01/1157 21 34 1,62

De Grandis Anna Maria 01/404 14 24 1,71

Riosa Cristina 01/605 18 24 1,33

Galleria 46 Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 12

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 4 2 2 5 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 2 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 2 4 4 2 3 4 11

Dainese Gabriele (01/1585) 4 2 2 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 6

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 7 2 2 2 0 4 0 2 3 4 7

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 1 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 4 2 4 4 2 2

Baracco Marta (01/1586) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 2 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 0 0

Friso Gilberto (01/1546) 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfrin Mauro (01/1547) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patella Lucia (01/1548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brugiolo Pietro (01/1544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Porto Leopoldo (01/1545) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 40 93 2,33

Marinello Claudio 01/198 44 62 1,41

Dainese Gabriele 01/1585 24 29 1,21

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 31 29 0,94

Pinato Piera 01/302 40 22 0,55

Baracco Marta 01/1586 25 7 0,28

Friso Gilberto 01/1546 10 5 0,50

Manfrin Mauro 01/1547 2 3 1,50

Patella Lucia 01/1548 4 1 0,25

Brugiolo Pietro 01/1544 0 0 0,00

Dal Porto Leopoldo 01/1545 4 0 0,00



I Caenassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cogo Manuel (01/1512) 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 5 2 4 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 7

Cesaro Alex (01/1448) 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 8 4 10 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 4

Cesarotto Andrea (01/1447) 3 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 3 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Berenzi Luigi (01/1575) 1 3 3 1 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 4 1 2 2 5 4 8 1 1 4 8 2 1 4 11 4 7

Marchioro Luca (01/1574) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0

Fabris Giorgia (01/1576) 2 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 10 2 2 0 0

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cogo Manuel 01/1512 46 98 2,13

Cesaro Alex 01/1448 46 90 1,96

Cesarotto Andrea 01/1447 32 73 2,28

Berenzi Luigi 01/1575 34 62 1,82

Marchioro Luca 01/1574 35 49 1,40

Fabris Giorgia 01/1576 19 29 1,53

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 12 17 1,42

Kill Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Divito Davide (01/1499) 4 0 4 6 1 2 4 5 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 1 4 7 3 5 2 6 4 2 4 5 4 7

Scalco Eleonora (01/1520) 4 3 0 0 4 12 2 3 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pola Martina (01/1540) 4 3 4 5 3 8 2 3 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 5 1 2 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 3

Stellin Mariano (01/1453) 2 0 4 7 1 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 1 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 0 4 7

Callegari Thomas (01/1522) 2 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 1

Radenko Ilic (01/1592) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetto Mattia (01/1541) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Divito Davide 01/1499 46 55 1,20

Scalco Eleonora 01/1520 34 49 1,44

Pola Martina 01/1540 46 46 1,00

Stellin Mariano 01/1453 36 33 0,92

Callegari Thomas 01/1522 33 17 0,52

Radenko Ilic 01/1592 16 15 0,94

Cecchetto Mattia 01/1541 13 11 0,85

Ladies G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 2 2 2 0 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 1 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0

Oltreanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 5 2 3 2 5

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 2 2 3 3 4 5 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 5 2 0

Gemo Stefania (01/1560) 2 2 2 1 2 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 2

Noventa Martina (01/1078) 2 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzato Francesca (01/1561) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 0

Borgato Eugenia (01/1556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 1

Michieli Elena (01/1557) 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0

Volpato Irene (01/1562) 2 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Zeffin Federica (01/1559) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rade Daniela 01/1555 28 31 1,11

Oltreanu Georgiana 01/1577 27 27 1,00

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 30 24 0,80

Gemo Stefania 01/1560 23 21 0,91

Noventa Martina 01/1078 15 16 1,07

Pizzato Francesca 01/1561 26 15 0,58

Borgato Eugenia 01/1556 17 14 0,82

Michieli Elena 01/1557 16 10 0,62

Volpato Irene 01/1562 29 9 0,31

Zeffin Federica 01/1559 13 7 0,54



Perchè G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sola Simone (01/574) 3 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 11

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 3 1 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 0 2 5 4 10 2 5 4 1 2 0 4 6 4 7 4 12 2 6

Masiero Elisa (01/1589) 2 6 3 1 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 1 2 1 2 6

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 5 2 3 3 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 3 3 4 5

Semes Alexandra (01/1569) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Moscato Federico (01/1568) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 1

Canova Simone (01/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzaro Christian (01/1489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola Simone 01/574 51 111 2,18

Massari Mattia 01/1495 38 80 2,11

Sola  Davide 01/1230 47 79 1,68

Masiero Elisa 01/1589 32 39 1,22

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 35 33 0,94

Semes Alexandra 01/1569 12 9 0,75

Moscato Federico 01/1568 9 5 0,56

Canova Simone 01/1486 0 0 0,00

Marzaro Christian 01/1489 0 0 0,00


